
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
15 
11 
85 

161 
25 
70 
22 

172 
37 
79 
23 
19 
20 

171 
59 
14 
48 

272 
440 
98 
60 
92 
13 
18 

661 
83 

638 
68 

357 
130 
285 
12 
57 

Name 
PJ Jacobsen 
Mathew Scholtz 
Jake Lewis 
Maxi Gerardo 
David Anthony 
Tyler Scott 
Blake Davis 
Larry Pegram 
Stefano Mesa 
Teagg Hobbs 
Corey Alexander 
Kayla Yaakov 
CJ LaRoche 
Torin Collins 
Jaret Nassaney 
Chase Black 
Max VanDenBrouck 
Wristin Grigg 
Kevin Horney 
Aiden Sneed 
Carl Soltisz 
Joel Ohman 
Owen Williams 
Jake Vandal 
Victor Perez de Leon 
Ivan Rivera 
Jordan Tropkoff 
Jacob Crossman 
Josh Gallusser 
James Peters II 
Geiser Hernandez 
Alexander Enriquez 
Edgar Zaragoza 

Make 
DUC 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
KAW 
SUZ 
DUC 
DUC 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
DUC 
SUZ 
KAW 
TRI 
MV 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
KAW 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
KAW 
KAW 
SUZ 
YAM 

Best Tm 
1:27.757 
1:27.873 
1:28.290 
1:28.476 
1:28.567 
1:28.895 
1:28.902 
1:29.071 
1:29.108 
1:29.205 
1:29.215 
1:29.299 
1:29.707 
1:29.908 
1:29.996 
1:30.185 
1:30.273 
1:30.657 
1:30.811 
1:31.373 
1:31.511 
1:31.903 
1:32.580 
1:33.109 
1:33.373 
1:33.757 
1:35.439 
1:36.353 
1:36.551 
1:36.965 
1:40.809 

In Lap 
8 

12 
3 
8 

13 
3 
5 

10 
4 
4 
4 

10 
4 

12 
9 
4 
5 

14 
4 
4 
5 

10 
3 

15 
3 
3 

10 
4 
4 
5 
8 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.116 
0.533 
0.719 
0.810 
1.138 
1.145 
1.314 
1.351 
1.448 
1.458 
1.542 
1.950 
2.151 
2.239 
2.428 
2.516 
2.900 
3.054 
3.616 
3.754 
4.146 
4.823 
5.352 
5.616 
6.000 
7.682 
8.596 
8.794 
9.208 

13.052 

Sponsor 
Rahal Ducati Moto w/ XPEL 
Strack Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
EasyHealthPlans.com/TopPro Racing Team 
Wrench Motorcycles 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 
EasyHealthPlans.com/TopPro Racing 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Rahal Ducati Moto w/ Roller Die + Forming 
Rahal Ducati Moto w/ XPEL 
Northeast Cycle Outlet 
Altus Motorsports 
Altus Motorsports 
Chase Black Racing 
SportbikeTrackGear.com 
Wristin Grigg Racing 
Apex Manufacturing 
Equitea MV Agusta by MP13 Racing 
Super Carl Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Owen Williams Racing 
Cycle Pros Racing 
SONS Barmicil 
A.I.R. Onze Moto Racing Team 
Dirty T Racing 
3D Motorsports 
Gallusser Racing 
FundedByWifeRacing 
A Fresh Face Racing 
3D Motorsports 
EZ Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/15/2024 2:58:50 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

Dunlop Official Test at Mid Ohio 

Supersport 

Practice 3 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 14:24:59 

Mid Ohio 2.400 miles 

8/15/2024 14:25 


